Performance Passives By Design
NIC Components Corp.
100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747
Page 1
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
ROHS/REACH

Size Code: 04 = 0402, 06 = 0603
Series
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
  IDC Rating in mA
400
Case Size A B C
NMLS04 0.45 ~ 0.55 0.40 ~ 0.50 0.45 ~ 0.55
NMLS06 0.65 ~ 0.75 0.65 ~ 0.75 0.95 ~ 1.05
LAND PATTERN DIMENSIONS (mm)
Marking
Fig. 1 Fig. 2
L
L
T T
WW
a a
Chip Inductor
Land Pattern
B
C
Solder-Resist
A B
Performance Passives By Design
NIC Components Corp.
100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747
Page 2
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
NMLS Series
Surface Mount Chip Inductors
Last Updated 11/14/2024.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site for latest information.
Part Number
Standard Values - NMLS04 Size (1.0 x 0.5 x 0.5mm)
Inductance Value
(nH)
Value
Tolerance
DC Resistance
(Ω) Max.
DC  Current
(mA max)
Q
(min.)
Q (typ.) at Frequency (MHz) SRF
(MHz min.)
Test Freq.
L/Q (MHz)100 800 1,000
NMLS04_0N6TR800F 0.6 B, C 0.1 800 4 6 35 41 10000 100
NMLS04_1N0TR400F 1.0 B, C 0.1 400 8 11 34 36 10000 100